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Sebastian De Cataldo

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Sebastian De Cataldo
PE7 3YA

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CERTIFIED TIMBER LIMITED

CERTIFIED TIMBER LIMITED
H. KINGHAM (TRANSPORT) LIMITED

H. KINGHAM (TRANSPORT) LIMITED
DRIFTWOOD PARTNERS LIMITED
DRIFTWOOD PARTNERS LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD TIMBER LIMITED
SWIFTWOOD TIMBER LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD BOARDS LIMITED
SWIFTWOOD LIMITED
SWIFTWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS
LIMITED

GM DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SWIFTWOOD MDF MOULDINGS
LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD SAWMILLS LIMITED
SWIFTWOOD BOARDS LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1958

Number

Number
04210626

04210626
01325674

01325674
03917285
03917285

03101196
03101196

02491473
02166758
01920268

02729340
02047147

02624402
02491473

02166758

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905230464

905230464
Haddon House
Church Street Yaxley

Peterborough
Cambridgeshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

10/09/2001 Company
Secretary
10/09/2001 Director
04/12/2000 Company
Secretary
21/07/2000 Director
01/02/2000 Director
01/02/2000 Company
Secretary
12/09/1997 Director
12/09/1997 Company
Secretary
26/03/1997 Director
26/03/1997 Director
26/03/1997 Director
26/03/1997 02/10/1998 Director
26/03/1997 Director
26/03/1997 Director
10/04/1992 28/09/1998 Company
Secretary
16/03/1992 29/06/1998 Company
Secretary
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Sebastian De Cataldo

SWIFTWOOD IMPORTS LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD SAWMILLS LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD IMPORTS LIMITED

SWIFTWOOD FOREST PRODUCTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01633388

02624402

01633388
01920268

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905230464
15/12/1991 Company
Secretary
27/06/1991 Company
Secretary

01/04/1991 Director
28/12/1990 29/06/1998 Company
Secretary



